
Staff Directory
2023-2024

Name Position Email
Father Kyle Priest klaylan@diolclergy.org

Father Keith Priest kkitzhaber@diolclergy.org

Barb Slaby Administrative
Assistant

barb@holyfam.com

Karla Leavitt Librarian kleavitt@holyfam.com

Elizabeth Bork Music ebork@holyfam.com

Beth Pehler Cook bpehler@holyfam.com

Lori Pronschinske Preschool lpronschinske@holyfam.com

Kristen Papenfuss Kindergarten kristen.papenfuss@holyfam.com

Anna Bauhs 1st Grade abauhs@holyfam.com

Nichole Bautch 2nd Grade nbautch@holyfam.com

Megan Redenbaugh 3rd Grade mredenbaugh@holyfam.com

Danielle Koch 4th Grade dkoch@holyfam.com

Laura Schiffli 5th Grade lschiffli@holyfam.com

Mike Kamrowski Middle School mkamrowski@holyfam.com

Leanne Haines Middle School lhaines@holyfam.com

Jolene Jereczek Middle School jjereczek@holyfam.com


